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Asapiprant, CDCl3, 400MHz

F1: 399.818 F2: 100.543 SW1: 6410  OF1: 2398.9  PTS1d: 16384  
EX: s2pul PW: 8.4  usec PD: 5.0   sec NA: 16  LB: 0.0  
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ongqing

System Asapiprant
Unknown

Sample Name：
Sample Type：
Vial：

85% CH3OH:15% H20;T=30;rate:1ml/min 
Asapiprant
W2996 254.0nm-1.2
W2996 PDA 254.0 nm (1.2)

 1:A,6
 1
 5.00 ul

Injection：
Inj. Volume:
Run Time： 15.0 Minutes

User：
Acq. Method：
Method 
Channel：
Channel：

SampleName Asapiprant; Vial 1:A,6; Injection 1; Channel W2996 254.0nm-1.2

1

2

3

Channel
Ret.Time

(Min) Area % Area Height

W2996 PDA 254.0 nm ( 1.2)

W2996 PDA 254.0 nm ( 1.2)

W2996 PDA 2540 nm ( 1.2)

2.733

3.434

6.227

13911

9586617

19727

0.14

99.65

0.21

2118

1606496

2804

Channel W2996 PDA 254.0 nm (1.2)
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YC-0523 #244 RT: 2.64 AV: 1 NL: 1.35E3
T: ITMS - c ESI Full ms [300.00-800.00]
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